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
735 E. 14TH 

ONE BEDROOM 
private bath/share kitchen with 

one other unit. 
$350 

month-to-month or 
Ask about lease bonus! 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

AVAILABLE NOW 

BLACKSTONE MANOR 
2 bedroom, $625 

1728 Alder 
Call Nick at 687-0684 

FLINTRIDGE 
2 bedroom, $595 

500 E. 18th 
dishwasher 

Call 485-0060 

ALDERWOOD MANOR 
1 bedroom, $495 
1860-1884 Alder 

Call Carl at 686-0743 

for more information call 
485-7776 or 485-4029 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

New 1 bdrms furnished apts., 
Close to campus, $525 

510-0277 

UNIVERSITY 
COMMONS 

APARTMENTS 
Now Leasing! 
Bus route to campus. 
Call now! 

541-338-4000 
www. capstone-dev. com 

Cute quite 1 bdrm apt for rent near 
Cafe Soriah. $480/mo. Avail now. 
Please call Sarah 915-4535. 

1149 Ferry 
The Firtree Apartments 

Very close to campus! Only a few 1 
and 2 bedrooms left! Completely 

remodeled, fully applianced, 
laundry, covered parking available. 

Now renting for fall term- $525/$595. 
Call 684-0515. 

Cool 
stuff in the 
ODE 
Classifieds 

Off The 
Mark, 

your daily 
horoscope 

and of 
course, 

1220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
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SPACIOUS 1 BEDROOM, 850 sq. 
ft., laundry hookups, covered park- 
ing, free cable, low energy cost & 
“super-good-cents" constructed 
$595.00 w/lease. Centennial & Kins- 
row. 342-5735. 

South Gate 2 & 4 bdrm townhouse. 
Excellent Move-In Special/Free 
Rent! W/D. Call Willis 344-6540, 

1965 Patterson 
The Greenwood Apartments 

Do you like NEW? 
New cabinets, counters, appliances, 
floor coverings, lighting, plumbing 
fixtures and windows! Just a few 

spacious units left in this quite com- 
plex. 1 & 2 bedrooms, $575/$695 

Call 683-2271 to view today. 
PROSPECT PARK 

484-6553 
Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 

Two bedroom • $585 
On campus. 

Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 

225 QUADS 
CUTE LITTLE QUAD. Close to UO 
$275. All utilities paid. Stewardship 
343-6000. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Great room available in huge nice, 
clean, house. All amenities. Don’t 
Miss!! Call 485-8928. 

Room for rent, share 4 bdrm apt. 
with 2 females. $325/mo. 

606-2320. 

Room for rent in new home. 
$300/mo. Use of w/d, refrigerator in- 
cluded, many extras. 741-0099 

1 bdrm available in large house in 
beautiful Hendricks Park. $277/mo. 
+ $250 deposit + utilities. Features 
laundry, garage, hot tub, deck, back- 
yard garden. Contact Devin or Gol- 
naz at 345-1381. 
r 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 

Share a two bdrm townhouse with 
laundry, sauna & pool on-site. Only 
10 blks to campus. Call 302-3922. 

MOVE IN DISCOUNT 1/2 OFF 1ST 
MO. RENT! HUGE ROOM AVAILA- 
BLE-in 11 room 3-story historic 
house within a block of UO. No 
smokers. Charming decor, consider- 
ate housemates. Utilities included, 
laundry facilities. Must see to appre- 
ciate. Call 461-0199. 

ROOMS FOR RENT. Great for se- 
rious students/working people. 4 
blocks from UO entrance. All utils, 
paid, house telephone & cleaning 
service provided. No drugs & dis- 
ruptive behavior. 341 -9434 

Next to UO, ethernet & cable ac- 
cess, turn. incl. utils. No 
smoke/drink. $230-$280. 431-1113. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
2 bdrms. open in a spacious 4 bdrm. 
house w/ hardwood floors, fireplace, 
big back yard, W/D, $335/mo. Would 
prefer easygoing, open minded peo- 
ple who like to laugh. Must see 
house and meet a couple of guys. 
687-1309. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Big, happy 3 bdrm house. 
$300/mo. + utilities. Dogs & smoking 
ok, looking for chill-type folks to live 
w/ one guy (musician) and one girl 
(artist). Lease thru June. 434-0281. 

Seeking female to share 2 bdrm. 2 
blocks from UO. Parking available. 
$300/mo.+utils. Mo. to mo. Rent free 
before 3/1. Jessica 484-4194. 

University area. Hillside, bucolic set- 
ting. Charming home & garden. Fire- 
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